Foop INspRcrions rron Ist Janvany to 3lstr DECRMBER,

72

1913, INCLURIVE.

Food or Druys inspected.

|
i

Where. |

l

Date.

Action taken.

Wellington - Hawke's Bay - Nelson Distriet,

50 sacks bran

d cases sardin:s
2 »
t I

Vegetables

4 casks lemon-skins

39 cases prunes

1 ewt. walnuts .

30 cases muscatel raan
2/5 gallons milk

2,000 "

£5 .
1,000 .

10 . )
1,400 " ol

6 v -

4,925 " ..
. 930 . N
1,180 "
1,850

30 eases pea.ches

5 boxes walnuts

} ton mixed fish .
3 hams, 3 head poultry
6 cases CgEs .. .
6 e

3 cases poultr\

3

27 s&cks walnuts

Fruit

12 Ih. fish

70 1b, bacon ..

100 cases sardines

53 gallons milk

8 sacks walnuts

40 1b. bacon ..

119 boxes apples

1 gallon ice-cream

jO 1b. bananas

30 overripe bananas

1 sack pippies

20 German sausages

I bundle fish

16 oranges.
tomatoes

24 Ib. apples ..

2 bundles rhubarb

4 lb. raisins

5 bags potatoos

1 bag potatoes and 1 hundl(‘ rhu-
harb

1 case mixed fruit

12 Ib. beef

1 ox-heart

11 pots shrimp-paste

10 smoked hams

3 cases prunes ..

2 shoulders bacon AU

t leg bacon .

20 1b. apples ..

4 dozen oranges

[2 cases peaches

17 cases eggs

3 bundles fish .

6 cases and 2 tins eggs

I case oranges

15 kits mutton-birds

2 tins whitebait

Evaporated fruit

Bacon and hamx

1 sack fish

5 cwt. tins anchovy

Whitebait ..

100 bundles mixed fish

10 h&nan;i;', and 14

Lower Hutt
Wellinzt on

N api’e’r
Wellington

Fruit‘;narked “Wgt.r.l”
Wellington wharf ..
Wellington

"
Lower Hutt
Masterton
Greytown
Masterton

Pahiatua
(arterton
Martinborough
Carterton
ireytown

Featherston

Masterton
South Taranaki

-

Wanganui

"

New Plymouth

Gis bOI‘I‘\’(‘.
Palmerston North.

Blenheim

]2
|

3/3/13
5/3/13
10/3/13
11/3/13
15/3/13
23/6/13
2/8/13
241013
4/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
15/12/13
15/12/13
16/12/13
16/12/13
17/12/13
17/12/13
20/13/13
22/12/13
23/12/13
16/1/13
28/6/13
18/4/13
23/5/13
27/5/13
29/6/13
17/6/13
20/6/13
28/6/13
8/9/13
11/9/13
2')/()/]?
26/9/13
2/10/13
3/10/13
15/10/13
12/11/13
18/12/13
5/1/13
15/1/13
15/1/13

20/1/13
10/2/13
20/2/13

24/4/13
14/1113
20/11/13

171213
12/12/13

221213

17/1,13
14/3/13
27/5/13
12/6/13
2/1/13
29/10/13
18/3/13

4/10/13
7/3/13
31/11/13
20/5/13

Sound.
Tins in sound econdition.

” .

Allowed to be s-oid.
Destroyed.
'Faken to destructor.

 Destroyed.
" Tn sound condition.

Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
Good.
Destroyed (cans patched with soap).

- Good

Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
Good.
Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
Good.

s

Dest royed.
Reshipped.
Destroyed.

11

Destructor.
Destroyed.
Reshipped.
Destroyed,

Not bad enough to seizc.
Sorted and relabelled.
Destroyed.

Reshipped.

Not bad enough to seize.
Destroyed.

Seized and de-troyed.
Destroved by owner’s consent.

» »”
Taken away and buried with owner’s con-

sent.
Destroyed by owner’s consent.
r” 29
(1] ER]
”» »
» »
" t4d
» »
” ”
» 144
ka4 t44

Y t24
Destroyed with agent’s consent.
Condemned and destroyed.

”

»
!.’ y
Destroyed with owner’s consent.

No action taken.

Destroyed, owner consenting.
Destroyed at rubbish heap.
Destroyed with owner’s consent,
Sent to rubbish heap.

Burnt with agent’s convent.
Destroyed without owner’s consent.
Destroyved.

Seized and destroyed with owner’s consent,

Destroyed.
Destroyed : not exposed for ~ale.
Destroyed by burying.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

