FOOD INSPECTIONS FROM 1ST JANUARY TO 31ST DECEMBER, 1913, INCLUSIVE.

Food or Drugs inspected.		Where.		Date.	Action taken.	
		w	ellington - Hawk	e's	Bay - Nelso	m District
0 saeks bran			Lower Hutt	i	3/3/13	Sound.
			Wellington		5/3/13	Tins in sound condition.
,,			,,		10/3/13	,, ,,
**			••		11/3/13	433 7 1 17
67	• •	• •	,,,	[	15/3/13	Allowed to be sold.
	• •	• •	Napier Wellington	• •	$rac{23/6/13}{2/8/13}$	Destroyed. Taken to destructor.
4.	• •	• •	wennig(on		24/10/13	Destroyed.
) cases muscatel raisi			,,		4/12/13	In sound condition.
			,,		12/12/13	Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
000 ,,			••	[	12/12/13	Good.
	• •	• •	,,		15/12/13	Destroyed (cans patched with soap). Good.
.,	• •	• •	••	• •	$15/12/13 \ 16/12/13$	Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
100			,, ,,		16/12/13	Good.
			",		17/12/13	Destroyed (cans patched with soap).
00=	• •		,,	[	17/12/13	Good.
930 ,,			••		20/12/13	**
,,	• •		,,		22/12/13	,,,
···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• •	• •	Pault marked "We	,	23/12/13	Destroyed,
	• •	• •	Fruit marked "Wg Wellington wharf		16/1/13 <b>2</b> 8/6/13	Reshipped.
	• •	• •	Wellington		18/4/13	Destroyed.
hams, 3 head poultry		• •	**		23/5/13	,,
			,,		27/5/13	,,
,,			••		29/5/13	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
cases poultry		• •	,, ,	• •	17/6/13	Destructor.
. **	• •	• •	••	• •	$\frac{20/6/13}{28/6/13}$	Destroyed. Reshipped.
	• •	• •	. ,.	• •	8/9/13	Destroyed,
			• •,•		11/9/13	Destroyen
			,,		25/9/13	Not bad enough to seize.
			,,		26/9/13	Sorted and relabelled.
			,,		2/10/13	Destroyed.
			,,		3/10/13	Reshipped.
		• •	"		15/10/13	Not bad enough to seize. Destroyed.
10	• •	•• [	Lower Hutt		12/11/13 18/12/13	Seized and destroyed.
- <sup>C</sup>	• •	• •	Masterton		5/1/13	Destroyed by owner's consent.
		• •	Greytown		15/1/13	, ,
		• •	Masterton	••	15/1/13	Taken away and buried with owner's consent.
0 German sausages			,,		20/1/13	Destroyed by owner's consent.
bundle fish		• •	Pahiatua	• •	10/2/13	,, ,,
i oranges, 10 banan tomatoes	as, and	14	Carterton	••	20/2/13	,, ,,
			Martinborough		24/4/13	,, ,,
			Carterton		14/11/13	,, ,,
			Greytown	• •	20/11/13	,, ,,
bags potatoes		٠.	7) 17 - 41 4	• •	1/12/13	,, ,,
bag potatoes and 1	bundle ri	111-	Featherston		12/12/13	,, ,,
barb			Masterton		22 /12 /13	,, ,,
		• •	South Taranaki			,, ,,
			,,		••	,, ,,
l pots shrimp-paste			••		• •	Destroyed with agent's consent.
smoked hams			,,			Condemned and destroyed.
		• •	1,	• •	• •	**
	۰۰ ,۰	• •	,,		• •	,,
		• •	**		• •	Destroyed with owner's consent.
			,, 			,, ,,
			,,,			No action taken.
			Wanganui		17/1/13	Destroyed, owner consenting.
bundles fish		• •		• •	14/3/13	Destroyed at rubbish heap. Destroyed with owner's consent.
cases and 2 tins eggs		• •	,,		$\frac{27}{5}/13$ $\frac{12}{6}/13$	Sent to rubbish heap.
	• •	• •	••		2/7/13	Burnt with agent's convent.
5 kits mutton-birds tins whitebait			.,		29/10/13	Destroyed without owner's consent.
			New Plymouth		18/3/13	Destroyed.
			••			
			Gisborne		24/10/13	Soized and destroyed with owner's consent
cwt. tins anchovy		• •	Palmerston North		7/3/13	Destroyed. Destroyed; not exposed for sale.
			l ••		31/11/13	
Vhitebait 00 bundles mixed fish			Blenheim		29/5/13	Destroyed by burying.